Name:

BWL- EZL Overshot assembly

Part No:
4657933
Iltem No.| Part No. Description Qty.

1 36002 |Eye bolt 1
2 36001 |Cable swivel collar 1
1 3 36097 |Thrust bearing 1
4 36096 |1/2" 20 UNF Castle hex nut 1
5 55726 |3/32" x 3/4" Cotter pin 1
6 55545 |Cable swivel body 1
7 28558 |Grease fitting 1
8 26686 |BWL Locking sleeve 1
9 4657932 |Jar staff 1
10 55546 |Jar tube 1
11 53015 |9/16" 12UNC Hex nut 1
12 4659295 (9/16" Nord-lock washer 1
13 4657934 |BWL- EZL Overshot cap 1
14 4655215 |[BWL EZL Overshot spring 1
15 4657994 |BWL- EZL Overshot sleeve 1
16 4657936 |BWL-EZL Overshot head 1
17 4656164 |[Compression spring 1
18 4654883 |(Ball 11/32" 2
19 7062 Compression Spring 1
20 7061 BWL Lifting dog 2
21 53052 |BWL Plain pin 1
22 30184 [3/16" x 1-3/8" Spring pin 1
23 4656184 |3/8" 24 UNF x 3/4" Set screw | 1
24 4657858 |Locking Pin 1

TRANSFORMA

[irilling Tools Gompany



9
1
3—a
f——
5"
b—=—a
10
7
@ 1
o 12
- 13
8
16
23
17§ Mg
19(& 20
\_—2]
24 2

Name:

NWL-EZL Overshot assembly

part o 4657855
I,t\?g_] Part. No. Description Qty.
1 36002 |Eye bolt 1
2 36001 |Cable swivel collar 1
3 36097 |Thrust bearing 1
4 36096 |1/2" UNF Castle hex nut 1
5 55726 |3/32" x 3/4" Cotter pin 1
6 28558 |Grease fitting 1
7 55555 |Cable swivel body 1
8 26076 |Locking Slevee 1
9 4651627 |Jar staff 1
10 | 4651626 |Jar Tube 1
11 55635 |3/4" UNC Hex nut 1
12 | 4659289 |3/4" Nord-lock washer 1
13 | 4655214 |EZL Cap overshot 1
14 | 4655216 |EZL Spring overshot 1
15 | 4657856 |EZL Sleeve overshot 1
16 | 4657857 |NWL-EZL Over shot head 1
17 7062 Compression Spring 1
18 | 4654883 |[11/32" Ball 2
19 | 4653138 |Spring lifting dog 1
20 | 4651630 |Lifting dog 2
21 53017 |1/2" x 1-15/16" Plain pin 1
22 48405 |1/4" x 1-3/4" Spring pin 1
23 | 4656184 |3/8" UNF x 3/4" Set screw 1
24 | 4657858 |Locking Pin 1

TRANSFORMA

[irilling Tools Gompany



: 9
3—a
4—
5—=—"
6——0
10
7
@
& 12
- 13
8
16
23
]7\\3 \]8
19@ 20
24 SN2

Name:

HWL-EZL Overshot assembly

part e 4657861
I,t\?g_] Part. No. Description Qty.
1 36002 |Eye bolt 1
2 36001 |Cable swivel collar 1
3 36097 |Thrust bearing 1
4 36096 |1/2" UNF Castle hex nut 1
5 55726 |3/32" x 3/4" Cotter pin 1
6 28558 |Grease fitting 1
7 55555 |Cable swivel body 1
8 26076 |Locking Slevee 1
9 4651627 |Jar staff 1
10 | 4651626 |Jar Tube 1
11 55635 |3/4" UNC Hex nut 1
12 | 4659289 |3/4" Nord-lock washer 1
13 | 4655214 |EZL Cap overshot 1
14 | 4655216 |EZL Spring overshot 1
15 | 4657856 |EZL Sleeve overshot 1
16 | 4657859 |HWL-EZL Overshot head 1
17 7062 Compression Spring 1
18 | 4654883 |[11/32" Ball 2
19 | 4653138 |Spring lifting dog 1
20 | 4651630 |Lifting dog 2
21 | 4651639 |1/2" x 2-1/8" Plain pin 1
22 48405 |1/4" x 1-3/4" Spring pin 1
23 | 4656184 |3/8" UNF x 3/4" Set screw 1
24 | 4657858 |Locking Pin 1

TRANSFORMA

[irilling Tools Gompany



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


